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ANTI-DISCRIMINATION CELL 
 
 

The Anti-Discrimination Cell for the Academic Year 2024-25 has been constituted as follows: 
 

SN Name Designation Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Havagiray R. Chitme Chairman 9902946561 hrchitme@amity.edu 

2 Dr. Tanveer Naved Member 9811645860 tnaved@amity.edu 

3 Dr. Neerupma Dhiman Member 9868014380 ndhiman@amity.edu 

4 Dr. Vikesh Kumar Shukla Member 8447379245 vkshukla@amity.edu 

5 Dr. Ramanpreet Walia Member 9899170456 rwalia@amity.edu 

6 Dr. Annie Gupta Member 9129181222  agupta13@amity.edu 

7 Dr. Navneet Sharma Member 9990812841  nsharma4@amity.edu 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Havagiray R. Chitme 
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